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Alma Allen (336) 597-2178 alma022833@yahoo.com 601 Hugh Woods Rd Roxboro NC 27574 1
Mike Baker (919) 732-4349 (919) 418-7800 mhbaker1@embarqmail.com 5843 Kiger Rd Rougemont NC 27572 0
Tammy Baker (919) 732-4349 (919) 630-8404 tslbaker@embarqmail.com 5843 Kiger Rd Rougemont NC 27572 0
Kathryn Barnes (919) 599-4790 (919) 998-8796 buggygirl@charter.net 72 Shannon Ct Timberlake NC 27583 0
Larry Barnes (919) 599-4790 (252) 425-5155 barne049@charter.net 72 Shannon Ct Timberlake NC 27583 0
Amanda Blanks (336) 599-2325 (336) 503-3210 amandab51@charter.net 206 N Charles St Roxboro NC 27573 0
Mac Blanks (336) 599-2325 (336) 504-1449 myb@charter.net 206 N Charles St Roxboro NC 27573 0
Calvin Boyd (336) 599-8770 321 Boyd-Rogers Rd Roxboro NC 27574 Certified 5
Richard Boynton (919) 471-0103 PO Box 159 Bahama NC 27503 21
Kim Buchanan (336) 599-1895 (336) 504-3737 kim@kimbuchanan.com 315 Yarborough Rd Roxboro NC 27574 0
Nick Bungato (336) 599-1985 315 Yarborough Rd Roxboro NC 27574 0
Carol Carter (336) 364-4739 flatriverfarm@netzero.net 280 Clay Long Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 6
Lewis Cauble (919) 593-4823 lewis@hivebody.com 7211 Wilkerson Rd Cedar Grove NC 27231 Master 5
Maggie Childers (336) 364-4773 (919) 724-1007 cpc3298@gmail.com 270 Blackberry Lane Rougemont NC 27572 0
Paul Childers (336) 364-4773 (919) 724-1007 cpc3298@gmail.com 270 Blackberry Lane Rougemont NC 27572 0
Emily Dallas (336) 592-3669 dallase@person.k12.nc.us 2355 Dick Holman Rd Timberlake NC  27583 0
Gary Deitz (919) 309-5378 gdeitzjr@gmail.com 3625 Dennys Store Rd Roxboro NC 27574 1
Mary Deitz, (P) (919) 698-9015 mdeitz625@gmail.com 3625 Denny's Store Rd Roxboro NC 27574 Certified 4
Dempsey Dunn (336) 322-1908 (919) 599-2332 pitbull0373@yahoo.com 1641 Oak Grove Rd Roxboro NC 27574 0
Edwin Ellis (919) 471-1980 3000 Pat Tilley Rd Bahama NC 27503 0
Mark Emmert (336) 322-5095 mlemmert23@gmail.com 509 Charlie Carr Rd Roxboro NC 27574 0
Nicole Emmert (336) 322-5095 emmertn@person.k12.nc.us 509 Charlie Carr Rd Roxboro NC 27574 0
William Ferrell (919) 528-3968 3603 Tump Wilkins Rd Stem NC 27581 2
Lelia Gentry (336) 504-4767 heartandhandsfarm@gmail.com 161 N Old Lantern Rd Timberlake NC  27583 0
Geof Gledhill (919) 732-4062 (919) 619-2490 cedargrovewindyhillfarm@gmail.com 1319 Carr Store Rd Cedar Grove NC 27231 0
Jane Gledhill (919) 732-4062 (919) 619-2494 cedargrovewindyhillfarm@gmail.com 1319 Carr Store Rd Cedar Grove NC 27231 3
Geneva Green (919) 475-7668 gggreen@mindspring.com 7211 Wilkerson Rd Cedar Grove NC 27231 Journeyman
John Harrell (336) 364-2797 (919) 280-3936 rpt.harrell@gmail.com 516 Mountain Ridge Rd Rougemont NC 27572 Certified 4
Terry Henderson (366) 599-3730 t.henderson13@yahoo.com 639 Henderson Farm Rd Roxboro NC 27574 4
Travis Henderson (336) 597-5061 (336) 592-5283 daniel_henderson@hotmail.com 266 Ransome Slaughter Rd Rougemont NC 27574 0
Calvin Hester (336) 599-4469 cwarrenh@aol.com 4424 Hester's Store Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541
Martha Hicks (336) 599-5975 (919) 672-2105 mgbhicks@gmail.com 35 Manchester Dr Roxboro NC  27573 0
Joshua Holt (336) 599-9674 (336) 504-0568 tssholt@hotmail.com 320 Allie Clay Rd Roxboro NC 27573 0
Lisa Irby (919) 724-1589 lisajewelirby@gmail.com 720 Old Durham Rd Roxboro NC  27573 0
Kerry Johnson (336) 599-0349 (336) 504-4999 kerrysellzhomes@gmail.com 1134 Ridge Rd Roxboro NC 27573 0
Inge Kautzmann, (S) (336) 364-4077 ibk@imageray.net 9646 Hurdle Mills Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 Certified 2
Tim Kennedy (208) 340-1752 diverdown066@msn.com 129 Beasley Ave Durham NC 27703 1
Wayne Mangum (919) 477-3468 waynemangum4@gmail.com 3407 Bahama Rd Rougemont NC  27572 0
Elisabeth McCay (336) 599-5751 urns84537@mypacks.net 618 Oaks Lane Rd Timberlake NC 27583 0
Craig McNeal (919) 357-8119 cmcranch@aol.com 2223 Schley Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 Certified 0
Thomas Medlin (336) 364-1915 beehivedrive@embarqmail.com 91 Daisy Ln Hurdle Mills NC 27541 Journeyman 19
Tokso Pak (336) 364-3434 (919) 815-9216 tokso.pak@altec.com 294 Cucamonga Trail Timberlake NC 27583 0
Reef Ragains (336) 234-0300 sisimique@hotmail.com 1182 Crystal Forest Dr Semora NC  27343
Iris Roberts (919) 685-6482 iroberts1957@gmail.com 4607 Red Mt Rd Rougemont NC 27572 0
Christine Root (919) 693-8306 (919) 225-1031 jacobroot@aol.com 310A US Hwy 158 Rougemont NC 27572 Certified 3
Leilani Sabin (919) 479-9596 (919) 599-6066 lsabin@me.com 2223 Moores Mill Rd Rougemont NC 27572 3
Linda Savage (336) 364-1253 llsavage1@yahoo.com 609 Whitmore Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 2
Tom Savage (336) 364-1253 tsavage2@yahoo.com 609 Whitmore Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 2
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Stan Slaughter (336) 597-3232 stan.debbies@yahoo.com 90 Hugh Woods Rd Roxboro NC 27574
Becky Sneed (434) 822-1100 (406) 253-0762 bigskyre@live.com 4754 Riverside Dr Danville VA 24541 0
Donna Steen, (T) (336) 597-9890 donnasteen@yahoo.com 416 Charlie Moore Rd Timberlake NC 27583 Certified 1
Brian Taylor (919) 302-4076 wbt7610@live.com 7610 Buckhorn Rd Hillsborough NC 27278 8
Todd Walker, (VP) (336) 364-4077 mtwalker@imageray.net 9646 Hurdle Mills Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 Journeyman 3
TeAnna Wall (208) 329-4869 eastdurhameconet@gmail.cm 129 Beasley Ave Durham NC 27703 1
Jack Warren (336) 503-8338 warren2neal1@centurylink.net 271 Graystone Point Rd Leasburg NC 27291 0
Michelle Warren (919) 819-6844 knitwitch@yahoo.com 734 Surl Mount Tirzah Rd Timberlake NC 27583 0
Cecil White (336) 599-9603 cwhite@esinc.net 350 Robert Whitfield Rd Hurdle Mills NC 27541 6
Lynn Wilson (336) 364-8881 wilsonls@esinc.net 224 Myrtle J Drive Hurdle Mills NC 27541 Certified 2


